Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Hidden Valley Lake
Community Services District

Hidden Valley Lake
Community Services District

Hidden Valley Lake
Community Services District

Butler-Keys Community
Service District

Butler-Keys Community
Service District
Butler-Keys Community
Service District

Butler-Keys Community
Service District

Butler-Keys Community
Service District

Hidden Valley Lake
Community Services District

Hidden Valley Lake
Community Services District

Department Total Wages

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,360

$18,360

$9,180

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$18,360

$9,180



